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Wettkampf-Nr. 201
400m Lagen Männer Finale

Weltrekord 4:03.84 Michael Phelps USA 10.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 4:04.28 Leon Marchand FRA 18.06.2022 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 4:12.08 Jacob Heidtmann Swim-Team Elmshorn 09.08.2015 Kazan

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

B-Finale
4:30.529 DENYSOV Oleksandr SG Mittelfranken2003 + 0.64 732

50m: 28.01 100m: 1:00.22
32.21

150m: 1:35.79 200m: 2:10.50 250m: 2:47.75 300m: 3:26.44 350m: 3:58.34 400m: 4:30.52
35.57 34.71 37.25 38.69 31.90 32.18

4:33.2310 WARKENTIN Maximilian Berliner TSC2006 + 0.70 710
50m: 27.49 100m: 58.99

31.50
150m: 1:35.21 200m: 2:11.39 250m: 2:48.65 300m: 3:28.30 350m: 4:01.46 400m: 4:33.23

36.22 36.18 37.26 39.65 33.16 31.77

4:34.1311 SCHMIDT Til SG Ruhr2003 + 0.72 703
50m: 28.70 100m: 1:01.34

32.64
150m: 1:37.53 200m: 2:12.70 250m: 2:51.34 300m: 3:30.60 350m: 4:03.13 400m: 4:34.13

36.19 35.17 38.64 39.26 32.53 31.00

4:36.8612 VANDENHIRTZ David TPSK 19252005 + 0.72 683
50m: 27.90 100m: 1:00.01

32.11
150m: 1:35.73 200m: 2:10.33 250m: 2:50.52 300m: 3:32.06 350m: 4:05.21 400m: 4:36.86

35.72 34.60 40.19 41.54 33.15 31.65

4:37.9013 RÈVÈSZ Enzio SC Chemnitz von 18922005 + 0.62 675
50m: 27.98 100m: 1:00.52

32.54
150m: 1:37.84 200m: 2:14.10 250m: 2:52.92 300m: 3:34.01 350m: 4:07.01 400m: 4:37.90

37.32 36.26 38.82 41.09 33.00 30.89

4:39.0714 HEITKEMPER Julian TPSK 19252000 + 0.84 667
50m: 29.03 100m: 1:02.23

33.20
150m: 1:40.14 200m: 2:16.14 250m: 2:56.06 300m: 3:36.51 350m: 4:09.15 400m: 4:39.07

37.91 36.00 39.92 40.45 32.64 29.92

4:39.7515 VON THUN Karl SV 1919 Grimma2005 + 0.66 662
50m: 28.23 100m: 1:01.26

33.03
150m: 1:39.06 200m: 2:15.34 250m: 2:56.21 300m: 3:36.91 350m: 4:09.40 400m: 4:39.75

37.80 36.28 40.87 40.70 32.49 30.35

4:44.6516 BECHTEL Hendrik TPSK 19252004 + 0.65 628
50m: 28.93 100m: 1:02.15

33.22
150m: 1:41.38 200m: 2:20.34 250m: 2:59.20 300m: 3:39.33 350m: 4:12.95 400m: 4:44.65

39.23 38.96 38.86 40.13 33.62 31.70
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